Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=KvV AC Indoor

Location=Gent, Blaarmeersen, Topsporthal

Date=25/01/2015

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManag 2008

hinkstap AC M Time :14:03
Heat:1

O©CO~NOUODA~WNPE
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o

polsstok AC V Time :15:02
Heat:1

O NN WNPRE

hoog ACM Time :14:23
Heat:1

O VWO U b WNPE

[y

60mh ACV R Time :13:22
Heat:1

O~NO U~ WNPE

60mh ACV R Time :13:22
Heat:2

O~NO U WNPRE

2435
1823
6789
2561
2544

758
2822
3349

464

415

2064
2775
1976
1676
1657
1052

329
1247
1885

1874
2653
2551
2673
2983
2515
674
441
866

437 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO

1509
337
439

1576
515
562
348

1479

1719
500
1390
1254
604
356
644
380

Time=17:27:32

www.timetronics.be

COMMEY SOLOMON
PAUSENBERGER YVES
MUYLDERMANS BERT
ELOOT BRAM

DE HERDT GORIK

DE BAETS ANTON

DE PAUW MATTIAS
VAN RIEL ROBBE

VAN REUSEL JENS
EGGERMONT JAN

DE VOCHT ELIEN

DE BAENE HANNE
DHONT STEFFI
ANDRIES LIEN

DE ROECK NELLE
BORSTLAP HANNE

VAN HANSEWYCK NELL
DE LAET EVA

QUIRIN LAURA

VERSMISSEN BART
BEELDENS ALEXANDER
HUBERT TIMOTHY
VERDONCK EMILE
VERDUYN SANDER
DEVRIEZE RUBEN
D'HONDT JONATHAN
OPSOMER TOM
DUCENE VINCENT

LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
BEAUCARNE CHLOE
LAMMENS SHARI
HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
HESSEL DANIELLE
DEWIINGAERT PAULIEN
WYNANT ELLEN
DEROOSE ELS

BERINGS ELINE

VIDTS NOOR

DE PRIJCK KAREN
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
BROSENS STEFANIE
BUELENS CHARLOTTE
BRUGGEN ANNE
PHILIPS LOTTE

93 VAC
95 KAAG
78 SPVI
95 VS
90 AVKA
96 RIEM
92 RCG
99 KAPE
97 ACHL
97 STAX

95 AVZK
98 OB
92 AVLO
93 ROBA
93 VOLH
0 ACHL
97 VAC
93 VMOL
90 DCLA

87 VMOL
91 VOLH
82 VS
95 AZW
89 AVKA
92 AVKA
96 VS
96 HCO
97 OLSE
97 OB

94 ROBA
97 DEIN
96 RCG
89 DEIN
97 HAC
97 ROBA
97 EA
93 ACBR

86 RCG

96 VAC

93 ABES
95 VMOL
97 ATAC
97 ABES
97 ATLA
97 SPBO

15.37
13.85
13.45
12.84
12.68
12.63
12.63
12.39
12.04
11.43

4.15
3.71
3.61
3.61
3.61
341
3.21
3.21
3.21

2.04
2.01
2.01
2.01
1.95
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.85

8.73
8.78
9.03
9.45
9.53
9.68
10.74
10.88

8.15
9.05
9.15
9.24
9.98
9.99
10.04
10.74

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3


Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


60mh ACV R Time :13:22

Heat:3

NOoO O~ WN PR

60mh ACMR Time :13:34

Heat:1

O~NO O~ WNPE

60mh AC MR Time :13:34

Heat:2

kogel ACV Time :14:21
Heat:1

[y

60m AC VR Time :14:03
Heat:1

60m AC VR Time :14:03
Heat:2

60m AC VR Time :14:03

O~NO U~ WNPE QCQOVWoOO~NOOUDWNPE ~NOoO O~ WNPE

O~NO U WNPE

1710 VAN DIEST DORIEN
1274 DE PAUW YOIKA

310 HOOYBERGS KAAT
1523 VAN LEUVEN WENDY
1790 VERCAUTEREN ANOUK

519 DE WAELE NIENKE

664 VERMEIREN MARGOT

3058 DE BORGER DARIO
2515 DEVRIEZE RUBEN
808 JANSSEN ROBBE
2231 VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN
2157 CEULEMANS YANNICK
455 VERBEKE PIETER
5010 PERMENTIER JOHAN
2609 VERCAUTEREN SIMON

2390 MARYNISSEN WIM
2784 SEUTIN RODRIC
3133 VAN DE VELDE KOEN
2870 DESMET MATHIAS
1968 JACOBS BART

2562 BOLLAERT BRAM
2236 AERTS BRAM

1891 BOUMKWO JOLIEN

1274 DE PAUW YOIKA

3122 VERLINDEN SOPHIE

2087 PEETEN LIEZE

1331 VANHOORNE AN

1785 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA
500 VIDTS NOOR

1254 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN

1860 DESMET JESSIE

1677 LYSSENS KATELIINE

1559 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER
1604 VEREECKEN ELKE
2045 NAGELS RANI

581 VERDONCK MICHELE
2927 DILLENS JUDITH

751 VAN LENT LOTTE
2011 SEGERS LIENE

386 KISOKA PEGUY

2044 GHARAFI YASMINE
3064 VAN LANCKER INA
1230 LEEMANS JOLIEN
1534 LASSER ELISE
1766 COZIINS LINDSY
342 BEYLEMANS LAURA
1540 GARRé MAAIKE
288 DE LAUNOIT LAURA

93 OEH

95 STAX
97 VMOL
86 AVKA
92 AVLO
97 ASVO
97 DCLA

92 ROBA
92 AVKA
97 ATAC
90 AVKA
94 ACBR
97 STAX
79 SPBO
92 AVLO

88 AVKA
92 LYRA
89 ASVO
95 FLAC
91 EA

92 VS

87 ATAC

93 RCG
95 STAX
79 WIBO
93 SACN
82 HCO
95 SPVI
96 VAC
95 VMOL
85 DAC
95 ROBA

90 ACME
84 VOLH
95 LAT
97 AZW
98 EA

1 AVZK
93 ARAC
97 ZWAT

85 LAT
98 STAX
94 DUFF
0 VITA
91 ASVO
97 ACME
90 KAAG
96 DUFF

8.66
9.09
9.29
9.47
9.57
10.29
11.03

7.89
8.57
8.68
8.83
9.34
9.85
9.95
10.00

8.21
8.35
8.83
8.90
9.32
9.40
9.80

15.60
13.26
13.10
12.75
12.60
12.55
12.20
11.63
11.21
10.79

7.50
7.84
7.85
8.06
8.06
8.08
8.11
8.15

7.78
7.85
7.86
8.08
8.12
8.18
8.21
8.24

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

7.847

7.846


Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


Heat:3

co~NO U WN PR

60m AC VR Time :14:03
Heat:4

o U, WNBE

60m AC MR Time :14:21
Heat:1

~NOoO O~ WNPE

60m AC MR Time :14:21
Heat:2

O~NO U~ WNPE

60m AC MR Time :14:21
Heat:3

O~NO U~ WNPRE

60m AC MR Time :14:21
Heat:4

OO WNE

hinkstap AC V Time :15:12
Heat:1

1918 RUTJENS SARAH
2086 DEPUYDT ORPHéEE
3218 TEUWEN FREDERIQUE
489 SOETENS LOUISE
425 NIJS BO
3229 VINCK KIMBERLY
493 GYENES NORA
319 DUYCK CHARLOTTE

1719 BERINGS ELINE
1842 DESONDRE JUSTINE
2004 DE WAEL ELS
453 SCHETS KJENTA
680 KASSIMA TABITHA
1410 JANSSENS MARIINE
1813 DE GEEST LIZE

410 CAPIAU TOBIAS

816 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
3030 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE

2977 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
3006 DEFLEM KENNY

2697 APERS GILLES

3017 VAN MELE PIETER
3092 MATTHIJS ARNOUT

3016 VERHOEVEN WOUT
2993 MEYER YANNICK

2940 VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT
2181 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN

2735 HENDRIKX JOREN
728 ROEFS STEYN

2759 GABRIELS ALEXANDER
588 DE KINDER JAN

2186 HUWEL KLAAS

2715 VANMULDER JEROEN

2681 DECLOEDT DOMIEN

3045 BRIERS KRISTOF

2686 VANHAEREN STEF
390 RENSON MASSIMO
650 VANHEMEL PIETER

3080 BOGAERT SAM

3049 NOLF CEDRIC
2348 VRANKEN ANDREAS

3011 VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA

2750 DE PAUW BRENT
466 MEES JEF

2726 HERREGODTS PREBEN
775 STRUYS WOUT

1510 LENCHANT SIETSKE

9999 MIDDELBURG TAMARA **

92 RCG
95 HAC
98 ATLA
97 HCO
97 ATLA
99 VITA
97 VOLH
97 DEIN

86 RCG

88 ACME
90 AVLO
97 OEH

96 OLSE
93 SGOL
91 LEBB

97 DEIN
96 ASVO
91 ACP
91 RCG
92 SPVI
95 KAAG
94 VAC
87 VOLH

88 VAC
88 ACW
90 VOLH
95 ASVO
83 ZWAT
97 ATAC
98 OLSE
97 LIER

91 ASVO
91 DAC
85 HAC
86 VAC
92 KAPE
96 FLAC
96 ACW
80 ACW

89 VAC

93 ROBA
84 ACME
93 ACHL
96 ACHL
95 VITA

96 DCLA

93 ROBA
88 NED

7.58
7.77
7.99
8.00
8.02
8.05
8.11
8.16

7.43
7.71
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.15
DNS

7.10
7.17
7.17
7.19
7.38
7.39
7.41
DIS

6.95
6.97
7.14
7.21
7.23
7.44
7.46
7.49

7.05
7.06
7.07
7.18
7.18
7.38
7.46
7.50

7.04
7.06
7.16
7.27
7.28
7.35
DIS

12.69 KVV-1
12.24
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800 AC V RF Time :14:35
Heat:1
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800 AC V RF Time :14:35
Heat:2

OO WNER

800 AC M RF Time :15:00
Heat:1

O©oO~NOOOPWNE

800 AC M RF Time :15:00
Heat:2

O©oO~NOOOP~WNE

1867 MOMMEN NELE

1925 RUMBIN PAULIINA*

1317 VERCRUYSSE JESSE

1540 GARRé MAAIKE

1373 VAN LAER GRIET

1247 DE LAET EVA

2835 THOMPSON MAAIKE
614 ANNENDYCK HANNE
330 DE CLERCQ BOWEN

1890 MEERT CYNTHIA
477 VAN CAUTEREN LIZE
1926 TORMANS SHANA
1627 DE MEDTS TAMARA
1568 CONTENT LINDE

1606 LAUWERS SOFIE
526 VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY
1408 SCHILS MARLIES
1569 ROSSAERT MIREILLE
352 BEDDELEEM ELLEN
1440 BALCAEN SARINA

3051 VANHAEREN TIM

2228 HIELE ROBIN

1892 STEVENS DAAN

6262 GRYMONPON JOOST

2962 HOOYBERGHS MATS
685 DE LATHOUWER LAURENS
499 AERS ARNE

6550 VAN POUCKE DOMINIQUE

6164 ENGELBERT KURT

2693 OMEY HANS
2246 BENSCHOP VIKTOR
2947 VAN DEN OORD NOLAN
2400 VANATTENHOVEN MATTHIAS
2575 VANHOUCKE YNGWIE
507 SISK TOMAS
2716 MORDIJCK JEROEN
3164 EL MADRARI MOUNIR*
1912 OOSTERLINCK LARS

60mh AC V FIN Time :14:50

Heat:1

O~NO U WNPRE

1719 BERINGS ELINE
1509 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
1710 VAN DIEST DORIEN
337 BEAUCARNE CHLOE
439 LAMMENS SHARI
500 VIDTS NOOR
1274 DE PAUW YOIKA
1390 DE PRIJCK KAREN

60mh AC M FIN Time :15:02

Heat:1
1
2
3

3058 DE BORGER DARIO
2390 MARYNISSEN WIM
2784 SEUTIN RODRIC

88 ACA

89

DCLA

91 ACME

90

KAAG

90 ACHL
93 VMOL

98
97
97

89
97

OLSE
DAC
LAT

LAT
RCG

91 VMOL

89
87

91

RCG
OB

RAM

96 ACME

90
90
96
93

88

LAT
OB
DEIN
RIEM

KAPE

95 AVKA
91 VMOL

69

ROBA

98 ARAC
97 VS

97
65
65

RIEM
BEHO
KKS

86 AZW

95
90
92
93
97
90
92
94

86
94

KAAG
DEIN
DCLA
FLAC
DCLA
DAC
RCT
FLAC

RCG
ROBA

93 OEH

97
96

DEIN
RCG

96 VAC

95

STAX

93 ABES

92

ROBA

88 AVKA

92

LYRA

1151
11.39
11.37
11.09
10.85
10.77
10.60
10.57
9.60

2:24.30
2:25.34
2:25.51
2:26.41
2:26.94

2:16.36
2:16.39
2:16.88
2:17.32
2:21.71
2:26.22

1:59.93
2:01.77
2:01.96
2:02.82
2:03.17
2:04.13
2:05.29
2:14.40
2:14.86

1:52.97
1:53.34
1:55.14
1:55.61
1:56.31
1:57.95
1:58.15
2:00.63
2:00.69

8.09
8.56
8.59
8.66
9.12
9.13
9.20
9.23

7.86
8.29
8.37

KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3
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200m AC VR Time :15:16
Heat:1

o U, WNBE

200m AC VR Time :15:16
Heat:2

O WN PR

200m AC VR Time :15:16
Heat:3

O WNBE

200m AC VR Time :15:16
Heat:4

O WOWNBE

200m AC MR Time :15:30
Heat:1

OO WN PR

200m AC MR Time :15:30
Heat:2

OO WNPE

200m AC MR Time :15:30
Heat:3

1
2
3
4
5

200m AC MR Time :15:30
Heat:4

2515 DEVRIEZE RUBEN
2870 DESMET MATHIAS
808 JANSSEN ROBBE
3133 VAN DE VELDE KOEN
2231 VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN

434 DE CONINCK NENAH
2086 DEPUYDT ORPHéE
1676 ANDRIES LIEN

453 SCHETS KJENTA

489 SOETENS LOUISE

425 NIJS BO

1762 GRILLET JUSTIEN

1766 COZIINS LINDSY
604 BROSENS STEFANIE
553 VALCK MAURY

3218 TEUWEN FREDERIQUE

2045 NAGELS RANI

1271 VAN HERTEM KIM

1806 SWIERS HANNE

3229 VINCK KIMBERLY
319 DUYCK CHARLOTTE

2044 GHARAFI YASMINE

1710 VAN DIEST DORIEN

2927 DILLENS JUDITH

2999 BAILLIEVIER RANI

2077 ASOMANING STEPHANIE

2277 THYS SEPPE
2837 CALLUY DYLAN
387 DOOM ALEXANDER
2750 DE PAUW BRENT
485 GOOSSENS GILLES
483 VAN DER KELEN JOCHEN

2686 VANHAEREN STEF
2104 HERREMAN LARS
2914 HOFMANS VICTOR
686 EERDEKENS SAM
3024 COBBAERT JULIAN
3006 DEFLEM KENNY

3030 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
2918 VIAENE AXEL

466 MEES JEF
3017 VAN MELE PIETER

650 VANHEMEL PIETER

92 AVKA
95 FLAC
97 ATAC
89 ASVO
90 AVKA

96 KAAG
95 HAC
93 ROBA
97 OEH
97 HCO
97 ATLA

94 VS

91 ASVO
97 ATAC
97 AVLO
98 ATLA

95 LAT

86 DALO
95 AZW
99 VITA
97 DEIN

85 LAT
93 OEH
98 EA
98 OLSE
90 KAAG

92 ACME
94 OLSE
97 AVR

93 ACHL
97 HAMM
97 HAMM

92 KAPE
87 KKS

94 OLSE
96 LOOI
98 VITA
92 SPVI

91 ACP
98 OEH
96 ACHL
94 VAC
96 ACW

8.60
8.80
8.84
8.94
9.00

24.63
25.12
25.70
25.79
25.92
26.61

24.84
25.87
26.27
26.32
26.48

24.99
25.64
26.00
26.02
26.85

25.15
25.32
26.20
26.43
26.83

21.96
22.07
22.37
23.01
23.35
24.10

22.17
22.38
22.65
22.90
23.25
24.08

22.22
22.30
22.94
23.28
23.54
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Vivianne
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polsstok AC M Time :00:00
Heat:1

O©CO~NOULDA~WEPRE

verACM Time :16:35
Heat:1

O~NO U~ WNPE

2726 HERREGODTS PREBEN
2942 VERHELST JENS

3011 VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA
2186 HUWEL KLAAS

2181 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN

2712 PITTOMVILS NIELS

2109 BROEDERS BEN

1569 DARQUENNES RAPHAEL**

2250 DE CONINCK JASPER

2252 VAN HAUWERMEIREN KEVIN
546 LEYS MATHIAS

2495 DESCAMPS ANTON

2622 VANLIERDE JORG
409 INGELAERE BRIAN

3072 DE MEYER JONAS

3049 NOLF CEDRIC
2390 MARYNISSEN WIM
2715 VANMULDER JEROEN
410 CAPIAU TOBIAS
2435 COMMEY SOLOMON
2735 HENDRIKX JOREN
1823 PAUSENBERGER YVES
2561 ELOOT BRAM
3044 SANCTORUM MAXIM
2644 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN

1500m AC V RF Time :15:51

Heat:1
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1512 TACK LORE

1550 STEFFENS ELKE
1495 DE SADELEER PETRA
3607 VAN MAELE HEIDI
3694 HILLEWAERE NELE
1545 PEDE LAURIEN

3230 VAN HULLE CARINE

1500m AC M RF Time :15:54

Heat:1

~NOoO O~ WNPE

kogel ACM Time :17:02
Heat:1

QOWoOO~NOOUDWNPRE

[Eny

hoog ACV Time :17:10
Heat:1

2703 BAETE GIELJAN
2004 DE WULF STEVEN
5581 BORGHOMS LUC
1891 DE LEPELEIRE BERT
2691 VERMEULEN JELLE
4825 NEEFS MARC

6969 LAZOU MATHIEU

2517 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN
3050 MILANOV PHILIP
2497 WAGEMANS JARNO
6145 EECKHOUT FILIP
404 DEFRéRE ILYA
2229 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK
2911 VAN WAES BRECHT
3055 VAN CAMPENHOUT JORDI
2737 SPILLIAERT STIIN
2907 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK

95 VITA
88 VAC
84 ACME
91 ASVO
95 ASVO

92 LOOI

95 DCLA
90 CABW
89 KAAG
92 KAAG
96 VOLH
95 KAAG
99 DEIN

97 DEIN

84 DCLA

89 VAC
88 AVKA
91 DAC
97 DEIN
93 VAC
83 ZWAT
95 KAAG
95 VS

93 FLAC
89 LEBB

87 ACHL
87 DCLA
84 EA
78 VAC
64 VS
89 RCG
72 RIEM

90 RIEM
88 RIEM
71 ATLA
82 DEIN
94 AVKA
65 DCLA
79 KAAG

83 HAC
91 VAC
89 HAMM
79 VS

97 DCLA
91 AVKA
95 AVLO
88 AVKA
93 HAMM
82 AVLO

23.35
23.41
DNS
DNS
DNS

4.81
4.81
4.81
4.61
4.41
4.41
4.21
4.21
4.21
NM

7.49
7.43
7.33
7.25
7.07
6.87
6.58
6.20
NM

NM

4:36.70
4:43.14
4:46.21
4:56.75
5:01.26
5:02.51
5:30.27

3:58.11
4:04.04
4:13.38
4:15.18
4:16.25
4:18.87
4:21.26

16.96
16.53
15.87
15.41
15.15
14.68
14.08
13.85
13.81
11.15

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3


Vivianne
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Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


1510
1213
3351
1870
1390

311

3184

O©CO~NOOUTWWN P

519

60m AC V FIN Time :16:01
Heat:1
1719

1918
1842

LENCHANT SIETSKE
DESMET HANNELORE
ROSSAERT NICASINA
DE VOGELAER SARAH
DE PRIJCK KAREN
MEYVAERT CARLIEN

2095 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN

FABRé LIZE

1663 VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE

DE WAELE NIENKE

BERINGS ELINE

1559 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER

RUTJENS SARAH
DESONDRE JUSTINE

NOoO O~ WN PR

2044 GHARAFI YASMINE
2086 DEPUYDT ORPHéE
1604 VEREECKEN ELKE
3064 VAN LANCKER INA

60m AC M FIN Time :16:11
Heat:1
2993
3016
2348
3049
2681
410
2715
2186

~NOoO O~ WNPE

3000m M RF Time :16:42
Heat:1
6366
475
2597
4977
1846
2325
6160
5699
2227
5302
5841
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400m AC V RF Time :16:47

Heat:1
1 1886
2 1679
3 332
4 380
5 511
6 600

400m AC V RF Time :16:47

Heat:2
1 2027
2 1861
3 315
4 412
5 599
6 314

400m AC V RF Time :16:47
Heat:3

MEYER YANNICK
VERHOEVEN WOUT
VRANKEN ANDREAS
NOLF CEDRIC
DECLOEDT DOMIEN
CAPIAU TOBIAS
VANMULDER JEROEN
HUWEL KLAAS

VERSCHOREN BART
GELUYKENS JOPPE
SPRUIJT BART
HELLINX DAVID

DE NYS MAARTEN
DOBBELAERE STEVEN
MATTHIJS GUY
RAHOENS PHILIP
CALLENS STEVEN
DE SMET KRISTOF
VAN LIERDE FREDDY

ROESEMS VRENI
HORIONS NELE
CORTENS ANNELEEN
PHILIPS LOTTE
HELLINCKX LOTTE
VAN HYFTE NOEMI

DE PRYCK MARLIES
DE WIN DINJA
DELODDERE KELLY
WILMOT KYRA
MAUEL ANNA LENA*
VANNESTE LOTTE

93 ROBA
89 LOOI
99 ACW
89 VITA
93 ABES
97 DCLA
93 LOOI
99 VOLH
92 VOLH
97 ASVO

86 RCG
90 ACME
92 RCG
88 ACME
85 LAT
95 HAC
84 VOLH
98 STAX

88 ACW
88 VAC
93 ROBA
89 VAC
85 HAC
97 DEIN
91 DAC
91 ASVO

77 DAC
96 OLSE
85 ESAK
68 WIBO
89 DUFF
82 RIEM
68 VS
68 RCG
89 KKS
75 ACG
65 ACG

89 DCLA
89 RCG

97 GENK
97 SPBO
97 ACBR
96 ABAV

95 RCG
91 DAC
97 KKS
97 EA

96 DAC
97 KKS

1.79
1.79
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
NM

7.44
7.45
7.52
7.69
7.73
7.75
7.85
DNS

6.94
6.95
7.06
7.07
7.10
7.13
7.30
DNS

8:51.47
8:51.89
8:57.23
8:57.40
9:03.62
9:07.70
9:33.34
9:33.91
9:34.92
10:14.32
10:40.62

62.94
62.96
63.54
63.77
65.33
71.20

60.82
60.91
61.57
61.68
62.51
64.14

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3



1 1529

2
3
4

562
341
318

5 1224
6 1808

400m AC V RF Time :16:47
Heat:4

1 1975
2 1234
3 1357 VANFLETEREN RIET
4 1577

5

396

6 2975

400m AC M RF Time :17:08
Heat:1
1
2

694
830

3 2088
4 2585
5 2190

400m AC M RF Time :17:08
Heat:2

BOONE KATRIIN
DEWIINGAERT PAULIEN
BAUWENS LORE

DE MAREZ MANON
CRABBE CAROLIEN
BRUYNEEL HELEN

ROSSAERT ISAURA
HUGAERTS INE

HERSSENS STEPHANIE
SCHELDEMAN LOTTE
PIERONI MESSALINA

PERDIEUS SIEBE
MONSEREZ DYLAN
DE MOL AIKO
LERMYTE MAXIME
HELSENS DANIEL

1 626 VERHASSELT YANNICK

2

558

RAES MAARTEN

3 738 ALSTON ARKAD
4 1968 JACOBS BART
5 2112

400m AC M RF Time :17:08
Heat:3
1

437

2 2765
3 2251
4 2208

5
6

400m AC M RF Time :17:08
Heat:4

O WONBR

448
654

2519
3079
2692

854

3038

2412

ver ACV Time :00:00
Heat:1

QOWoO~NOOUDWNPE

[y

200m AC V FIN Time :17:21
Heat:1
1

539

1230
2004
1509
1271
1317
2744
1523
2871
1574

434

2 2045

DE WIT STIIN

VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO

LICHTERT STIJN

VAN PETEGHEM THIJS
LATINNE REYNALDO
COPPIETERS KASPER
OWUSU DYLAN

VAN DEN BROECK JAN
VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN
PIETERS CHRISTOF
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN
STROOBANTS JORI

DE LANGE SIMON

MAUDENS HANNE
LEEMANS JOLIEN

DE WAEL ELS
LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
VAN HERTEM KIM
VERCRUYSSE JESSE
VANCAMP HANNE

VAN LEUVEN WENDY
BULCKE JUSTINE

DE RUYCK HANNE

DE CONINCK NENAH
NAGELS RANI

92 HAC
97 ROBA
97 ACME
97 AVR
92 ALVA
91 AZW

92 ACW
95 DUFF
91 LEBB
88 DCLA
97 ADD

98 LOOI

97 DCLA
97 KKS

88 LEBB
95 DCLA
90 STAX

96 HAMM
96 HCO
96 KAAG
91 EA

88 DCLA

97 OB
87 KAPE
89 RCG
92 AVT
97 EA
97 RCG

89 LAT
90 ACW
86 ACME
96 AVKA
89 VITA
95 ASVO

97 VS

94 DUFF
90 AVLO
94 ROBA
86 DALO
91 ACME
99 OLSE
86 AVKA
98 MACW
91 DEIN

96 KAAG
95 LAT

56.57
58.31
59.47
60.27
61.10
61.30

KVV-3

55.92
56.49
56.66
58.11
60.05
60.29

KVV-1
KVV-2

53.13
53.30
53.38
53.43
53.98

50.90
51.63
51.98
52.67
53.74

49.73
50.36
50.88
51.02
51.06
53.46

KVV-3

49.07
49.42
50.10
50.16
50.66
DNS

KVV-1
KVV-2

6.05
6.04
6.02
6.01
5.88
5.61
5.56
5.45
5.36
4.71

KVV-1
KVV-2

24.67
24.88


Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering


3 2044 GHARAFI YASMINE

4

2086

DEPUYDT ORPHéEE

5 1710 VAN DIEST DORIEN

1762

200m AC M FIN Time :17:26

Heat:1

ver ACV Time :17:43
Heat:1

polsstok AC M Time :17:48

Heat:1

o U WNPE

QOVWoO~NOULWNPE

[Eny

O©oO~NOOOPWNE

2277
2837
2686
3030
2918
2726

539
1509
2004
1230
1271
1317
2744
1523
2871
1574

2712
2109
1569
2250
2252

546
2495
2622

409
3072

GRILLET JUSTIEN

THYS SEPPE

CALLUY DYLAN
VANHAEREN STEF

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
VIAENE AXEL
HERREGODTS PREBEN

MAUDENS HANNE
LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
DE WAEL ELS
LEEMANS JOLIEN

VAN HERTEM KIM
VERCRUYSSE JESSE
VANCAMP HANNE

VAN LEUVEN WENDY
BULCKE JUSTINE

DE RUYCK HANNE

PITTOMVILS NIELS
BROEDERS BEN
DARQUENNES RAPHAEL**
DE CONINCK JASPER

VAN HAUWERMEIREN KEVIN
LEYS MATHIAS

DESCAMPS ANTON
VANLIERDE JORG
INGELAERE BRIAN

DE MEYER JONAS

85 LAT
95 HAC
93 OEH
94 VS

92 ACME
94 OLSE
92 KAPE
91 ACP
98 OEH
95 VITA

97 VS

94 ROBA
90 AVLO
94 DUFF
86 DALO
91 ACME
99 OLSE
86 AVKA
98 MACW
91 DEIN

92 LOOI

95 DCLA
90 CABW
89 KAAG
92 KAAG
96 VOLH
95 KAAG
99 DEIN

97 DEIN

84 DCLA

25.17
25.30
25.87
DNS

21.98
22.16
22.29
22.38
22.80
23.87

6.27
6.17
6.04
6.04
5.92
5.61
5.56
5.45
5.36
4.71

5.01
5.01
4.81
4.61
441
441
4.21
4.21
4.21
NM

KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2
KVV-3

KVV-1
KVV-2

KVV-3


Vivianne
Markering


